
N° de courses 

Régime de circulation
GILSDORF, Ackerbauschoul
DIEKIRCH, Fielserstrooss
DIEKIRCH, Alexis Heck
DIEKIRCH, Kluuster
DIEKIRCH, Gare
DIEKIRCH, Lorentzwues
INGELDORF, Café de la Station
ERPELDANGE (ETTELBRUCK), Um Dreieck
ETTELBRUCK, Patton
ETTELBRUCK, Gare routière 2

5298

A 
11:56
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:06
12:07
12:08

5296

A 
11:56
11:57
11:58
11:59
12:01
12:03
12:04
12:06
12:07
12:08

5596

A 
12:46
12:47
12:48
12:49
12:51
12:53
12:54
12:56
12:57
12:58

5896

A 
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
13:41
13:43
13:44
13:46
13:47
13:48

6496

A 
15:16
15:17
15:18
15:19
15:21
15:23
15:24
15:26
15:27
15:28

6856

A 
16:16
16:17
16:18
16:19
16:22
16:24
16:25
16:27
16:28
16:30

7156

A 
17:06
17:07
17:08
17:09
17:12
17:14
17:15
17:17
17:18
17:20

Explications:
A = lu-ve scolaires

Gilsdorf - Diekirch - EttelbruckK16
courses scolaires
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